
xxx State PL/BP /PS Championships xx-xx-00

Equipped PL (w)

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. Sex Coef B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Uequip PP U P Press Tl. Lbs. Best PC C-4ar Best-C SQ-4ar Best SQ BP-4ar Best BP DL-4ar Best DL TL Kgs

1 97.00 Taylor Barnes tx f 0.9000 95.10 4.5900 wfr-so 485.01 0.00 0.00 82.50 42.50 95.00 220.00

1 132.25 Amy Jeffries tx f 0.9312 129.50 4.5576 wfr-so 633.82 0.00 0.00 115.00 55.00 117.50 287.50

2 132.25 Mikaela Sullivan tx f 0.9170 125.00 3.7602 wfr-so 512.57 0.00 0.00 87.50 42.50 102.50 232.50

1 148.75 Jana Sheets ok f 0.9567 139.10 3.9802 wfr-so 578.71 0.00 0.00 92.50 55.00 115.00 262.50

2 148.75 Kalyn Rayborn tx f 0.9425 134.20 3.3676 wfr-so 479.50 0.00 0.00 85.00 40.00 92.50 217.50

1 165.25 Tori Bollinger tx f 0.9992 154.10 4.3599 wfr-so 672.40 0.00 0.00 115.00 72.50 117.50 305.00

2 165.25 Nicole Overton tx f 0.9907 150.50 4.2086 wfr-so 639.33 0.00 0.00 90.00 62.50 137.50 290.00

3 165.25 Kylee Thacker tx f 1.0105 157.70 3.8495 wfr-so 600.75 0.00 0.00 102.50 50.00 120.00 272.50

1 198.25 Krysta Allen tx f 1.0983 188.60 3.8515 wfr-so 661.38 0.00 0.00 117.50 67.50 115.00 300.00

1 198+ Bailey Acosta tx f 1.2786 252.80 2.9270 wfr-so 578.71 0.00 0.00 107.50 50.00 105.00 262.50

Uneq PL Fr-So (w)

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. Sex Coef B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Uequip PP U P Press Tl. Lbs. Best PC C-4ar Best-C SQ-4ar Best SQ BP-4ar Best BP DL-4ar Best DL TL Kgs

1 105.75 Scout Dilday ks f 0.9000 103.70 3.8267 wfr-so 440.92 0.00 0.00 82.50 42.50 75.00 200.00

2 105.75 Chiara Awatramani il f 0.9000 104.80 2.5559 wfr-so 297.62 0.00 0.00 47.50 37.50 50.00 135.00

1 114.50 Erika Ewoldsen mo f 0.9000 114.20 5.1428 wfr-so 652.56 0.00 0.00 108.50 62.50 125.00 296.00

1 123.25 Ava Hutchings mo f 0.9000 118.10 3.5701 wfr-so 468.48 0.00 0.00 85.00 37.50 90.00 212.50

1 132.25 Mina Oqvendo mo f 0.9283 128.70 3.8164 wfr-so 529.10 0.00 0.00 90.00 50.00 100.00 240.00

X 132.25 Avery Hill ks f 0.9368 132.00 0.0782 wfr-so 11.02 0.00 0.00 -95.00 0.00 100.00 5.00

1 148.75 Lyndsi Phillips mo f 0.9737 145.00 3.9601 wfr-so 589.73 0.00 0.00 92.50 55.00 120.00 267.50

2 148.75 Yida Hao il f 0.9680 142.70 3.2527 wfr-so 479.50 0.00 0.00 80.00 32.50 105.00 217.50

3 148.75 Morgan Thorp mo f 0.9595 140.20 2.9044 wfr-so 424.39 0.00 0.00 65.00 40.00 87.50 192.50

X 148.75 Katherine Figura il f 0.9708 143.70 0.8192 wfr-so 121.25 0.00 0.00 -72.50 32.50 95.00 55.00

1 181.75 Reyven McDonald ks f 1.0728 179.50 4.2493 wfr-so 710.98 0.00 0.00 122.50 70.00 130.00 322.50

2 181.75 Soleia Quinn il f 1.0728 180.30 2.5579 wfr-so 429.90 0.00 0.00 67.50 35.00 92.50 195.00

1 198.25 Delaney Myers mo f 1.0926 186.50 3.7455 wfr-so 639.33 0.00 0.00 110.00 65.00 115.00 290.00

Uneq Push Pull (w)

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. Sex Coef B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Uequip PP U P Press Tl. Lbs. Best PC C-4ar Best-C SQ-4ar Best SQ BP-4ar Best BP DL-4ar Best DL TL Kgs

1 148.75 Lyndsi Phillips mo f 0.9737 145.00 2.5907 wfr-so 385.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 55.00 120.00 175.00

Power Press Fr-So (w)

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. Sex Coef B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Uequip PP U P Press Tl. Lbs. Best PC C-4ar Best-C SQ-4ar Best SQ BP-4ar Best BP DL-4ar Best DL TL Kgs

1 123.25 Ava Hutchings mo f 0.9000 118.10 1.6380 wfr-so 214.95 60.00 0.00 0.00 37.50 0.00 97.50

1 132.25 Mina Oqvendo mo f 0.9283 128.70 1.6697 wfr-so 231.48 55.00 0.00 0.00 50.00 0.00 105.00

1 148.75 Lyndsi Phillips mo f 0.9737 145.00 1.7765 wfr-so 264.55 65.00 0.00 0.00 55.00 0.00 120.00

2 148.75 Morgan Thorp mo f 0.9595 140.20 1.4333 wfr-so 209.44 55.00 0.00 0.00 40.00 0.00 95.00

1 181.75 Reyven McDonald ks f 1.0728 179.50 1.8117 wfr-so 303.13 67.50 0.00 0.00 70.00 0.00 137.50

1 198.25 Delaney Myers mo f 1.0926 186.50 1.6144 wfr-so 275.58 60.00 0.00 0.00 65.00 0.00 125.00

Equipped PL Jr-Sr (w)

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. Sex Coef B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Uequip PP U P Press Tl. Lbs. Best PC C-4ar Best-C SQ-4ar Best SQ BP-4ar Best BP DL-4ar Best DL TL Kgs

1 105.75 Erica Ortega tx f 0.9000 102.60 4.0128 wjr-sr 457.45 0.00 0.00 72.50 37.50 97.50 207.50

1 181.75 Montana Lowery tx f 1.0360 167.20 2.9369 wjr-sr 473.99 0.00 0.00 82.50 42.50 90.00 215.00

1 198.25 Madison Mills tx f 1.1238 198.10 4.4085 wjr-sr 777.12 0.00 0.00 137.50 82.50 132.50 352.50

1 198+ Zuri Garcia tx f 1.3010 261.10 4.9433 wjr-sr 992.07 0.00 0.00 200.00 95.00 155.00 450.00
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2 198+ Mariela Garcia tx f 1.4214 304.00 3.9428 wjr-sr 843.26 0.00 0.00 172.50 75.00 135.00 382.50

3 198+ Morgan Moore tx f 1.2282 235.30 4.2865 wjr-sr 821.21 0.00 0.00 165.00 75.00 132.50 372.50

Uneq PL Jr-Sr (w)

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. Sex Coef B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Uequip PP U P Press Tl. Lbs. Best PC C-4ar Best-C SQ-4ar Best SQ BP-4ar Best BP DL-4ar Best DL TL Kgs

1 114.50 Ashton Ewoldsen mo f 0.9000 114.30 6.1191 wjr-sr 777.12 0.00 0.00 135.00 82.50 135.00 352.50

2 114.50 Sydni Bolweski ks f 0.9000 112.10 4.6904 wjr-sr 584.22 0.00 0.00 85.00 62.50 117.50 265.00

3 114.50 McKylie Davidson mo f 0.9000 111.00 4.1113 wjr-sr 507.06 0.00 0.00 97.50 45.00 87.50 230.00

1 123.25 Karissa Davidson mo f 0.9000 118.20 3.9028 wjr-sr 512.57 0.00 0.00 92.50 47.50 92.50 232.50

1 132.25 Jailyn Christophene mo f 0.9312 130.00 4.4612 wjr-sr 622.80 0.00 0.00 90.00 50.00 142.50 282.50

2 132.25 Mary Pham mo f 0.9283 129.00 3.8075 wjr-sr 529.10 0.00 0.00 95.00 42.50 102.50 240.00

3 132.25 Mellani Nigh mo f 0.9312 130.10 3.5504 wjr-sr 496.04 0.00 0.00 80.00 50.00 95.00 225.00

4 132.25 Lauren Russell il f 0.9198 125.60 3.1886 wjr-sr 435.41 0.00 0.00 75.00 37.50 85.00 197.50

1 148.75 Michele Mohler mo f 0.9793 146.60 4.0867 wjr-sr 611.78 0.00 0.00 110.00 45.00 122.50 277.50

2 148.75 Katelyn Reed mo f 0.9567 139.30 3.6717 wjr-sr 534.62 0.00 0.00 95.00 47.50 100.00 242.50

1 165.25 Tara Fielder mo f 1.0218 161.70 4.2142 wjr-sr 666.89 0.00 0.00 -130.00 127.50 55.00 120.00 302.50

2 165.25 Mara Kapes il f 1.0303 165.10 4.0929 wjr-sr 655.87 0.00 0.00 117.50 55.00 125.00 297.50

3 165.25 MacKenzie Cobb mo f 1.0048 155.60 3.7726 wjr-sr 584.22 0.00 0.00 102.50 47.50 115.00 265.00

1 181.75 Allison Nally ks f 1.0416 169.20 4.6483 wjr-sr 755.08 0.00 0.00 137.50 62.50 142.50 342.50

2 181.75 Sophia Bales mo f 1.0671 177.60 4.1063 wjr-sr 683.43 0.00 0.00 102.50 50.00 157.50 310.00

4 181.75 Talia Hutchings mo f 1.0331 166.20 4.1111 wjr-sr 661.38 0.00 0.00 115.00 60.00 125.00 300.00

5 181.75 Grace Keltner mo f 1.0643 177.00 3.8112 wjr-sr 633.82 0.00 0.00 107.50 50.00 130.00 287.50

6 181.75 Samantha Gamble mo f 1.0615 175.70 3.7627 wjr-sr 622.80 0.00 0.00 97.50 55.00 130.00 282.50

1 198.25 Shelby Wessellman ks f 1.0841 184.30 3.9552 wjr-sr 672.40 0.00 0.00 125.00 55.00 125.00 305.00

2 198.25 Isabella Mendes il f 1.1210 196.50 3.8045 wjr-sr 666.89 0.00 0.00 102.50 57.50 142.50 302.50

3 198.25 Addie Gibson ks f 1.1040 190.70 3.6374 wjr-sr 628.31 0.00 0.00 110.00 55.00 120.00 285.00

Uneq Push Pull (w) Jr-Sr

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. Sex Coef B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Uequip PP U P Press Tl. Lbs. Best PC C-4ar Best-C SQ-4ar Best SQ BP-4ar Best BP DL-4ar Best DL TL Kgs

1 181.75 Allison Nally ks f 1.0416 169.20 2.7822 wjr-sr 451.94 0.00 0.00 0.00 62.50 142.50 205.00

Power Press Jr-Sr (w)

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. Sex Coef B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Uequip PP U P Press Tl. Lbs. Best PC C-4ar Best-C SQ-4ar Best SQ BP-4ar Best BP DL-4ar Best DL TL Kgs

1 114.50 Sydni Bolweski ks f 0.9000 112.10 2.3010 wjr-sr 286.60 67.50 0.00 0.00 62.50 0.00 130.00

2 114.50 McKylie Davidson mo f 0.9000 111.00 1.8769 wjr-sr 231.48 60.00 0.00 0.00 45.00 0.00 105.00

1 123.25 Karissa Davidson mo f 0.9000 118.20 1.7206 wjr-sr 225.97 55.00 0.00 0.00 47.50 0.00 102.50

1 132.25 Lacey Meng ks f 0.9283 129.00 2.0624 wjr-sr 286.60 65.00 0.00 0.00 65.00 0.00 130.00

2 132.25 Jailyn Christophene mo f 0.9312 130.00 1.6976 wjr-sr 236.99 57.50 0.00 0.00 50.00 0.00 107.50

3 132.25 Mellani Nigh mo f 0.9312 130.10 1.6963 wjr-sr 236.99 57.50 0.00 0.00 50.00 0.00 107.50

1 148.75 Katelyn Reed mo f 0.9567 139.30 1.5520 wjr-sr 225.97 55.00 0.00 0.00 47.50 0.00 102.50

1 165.25 Tara Fielder mo f 1.0218 161.70 1.7414 wjr-sr 275.58 70.00 0.00 0.00 55.00 0.00 125.00

2 165.25 MacKenzie Cobb mo f 1.0048 155.60 1.6372 wjr-sr 253.53 67.50 0.00 0.00 47.50 0.00 115.00

1 181.75 Allison Nally ks f 1.0416 169.20 1.9679 wjr-sr 319.67 82.50 0.00 0.00 62.50 0.00 145.00

2 181.75 Talia Hutchings mo f 1.0331 166.20 1.8843 wjr-sr 303.13 77.50 0.00 0.00 60.00 0.00 137.50

3 181.75 Anna Summers mo f 1.0700 179.10 1.7781 wjr-sr 297.62 67.50 0.00 0.00 67.50 0.00 135.00

4 181.75 Sophia Bales mo f 1.0671 177.60 1.7220 wjr-sr 286.60 80.00 0.00 0.00 50.00 0.00 130.00

5 181.75 Grace Keltner mo f 1.0643 177.00 1.6902 wjr-sr 281.09 77.50 0.00 0.00 50.00 0.00 127.50

6 181.75 Samantha Gamble mo f 1.0615 175.70 1.6982 wjr-sr 281.09 72.50 0.00 0.00 55.00 0.00 127.50
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1 198.25 Shelby Wessellman ks f 1.0841 184.30 1.5562 wjr-sr 264.55 65.00 0.00 0.00 55.00 0.00 120.00

2 198.25 Addie Gibson ks f 1.1040 190.70 0.7020 wjr-sr 121.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 55.00 0.00 55.00

Uneq BP Jr-Sr (w)

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. Sex Coef B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Uequip PP U P Press Tl. Lbs. Best PC C-4ar Best-C SQ-4ar Best SQ BP-4ar Best BP DL-4ar Best DL TL Kgs

1 132.25 Lacey Meng ks f 0.9283 129.00 1.0312 wbpjr-sr 143.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 65.00 0.00 65.00

Equip PL Fr-So  114-181

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. Sex Coef B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Uequip PP U P Press Tl. Lbs. Best PC C-4ar Best-C SQ-4ar Best SQ BP-4ar Best BP DL-4ar Best DL TL Kgs

1 132.25 Chance Cruz tx m 0.9312 129.90 6.0845 fr-so 848.77 0.00 0.00 147.50 57.50 180.00 385.00

2 132.25 Christian Marines tx m 0.9283 128.50 4.3399 fr-so 600.75 0.00 0.00 100.00 60.00 112.50 272.50

1 148.75 Sam Stewart tx m 0.9793 147.30 6.2658 fr-so 942.47 0.00 0.00 152.50 90.00 185.00 427.50

2 148.75 Michael Stringer il m 0.9765 146.00 5.4188 fr-so 810.19 0.00 0.00 120.00 97.50 150.00 367.50

3 148.75 Henry Robinson tx m 0.9737 144.90 4.8147 fr-so 716.50 0.00 0.00 110.00 62.50 152.50 325.00

4 148.75 Mark Castle tx m 0.9822 148.00 4.6087 fr-so 694.45 0.00 0.00 110.00 52.50 152.50 315.00

1 165.25 Gage Husband ok m 1.0190 160.70 5.9412 fr-so 936.96 0.00 0.00 155.00 85.00 185.00 425.00

2 165.25 Jesse Wilson tx m 1.0105 158.30 5.0311 fr-so 788.14 0.00 0.00 115.00 80.00 162.50 357.50

1 181.75 John McCoy tx m 1.0728 180.10 6.5332 fr-so 1096.79 0.00 0.00 185.00 100.00 212.50 497.50

2 181.75 Austin Massingill tx m 1.0671 177.80 4.4986 fr-so 749.56 0.00 0.00 120.00 77.50 142.50 340.00

Power Sports Fr-So  114-181

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. Sex Coef B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Uequip PP U P Press Tl. Lbs. Best PC C-4ar Best-C SQ-4ar Best SQ BP-4ar Best BP DL-4ar Best DL TL Kgs

1 148.75 Connor Ramsey mo m 0.9793 147.00 3.8553 fr-so 578.71 0.00 42.50 0.00 77.50 142.50 262.50

2 148.75 Aiden Brown mo m 0.9822 147.90 3.3674 fr-so 507.06 0.00 37.50 0.00 57.50 135.00 230.00

1 181.75 Hogan Wiseman mo m 1.0615 176.00 3.0582 fr-so 507.06 0.00 37.50 0.00 62.50 130.00 230.00

Uneq BP Fr-So  114-181

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. Sex Coef B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Uequip PP U P Press Tl. Lbs. Best PC C-4ar Best-C SQ-4ar Best SQ BP-4ar Best BP DL-4ar Best DL TL Kgs

1 148.75 Caleb Fletcher ok m 0.9453 135.00 1.4279 bpfr-so 203.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 92.50 0.00 92.50

1 165.25 Caden Hale ia m 1.0218 162.20 1.2499 bpfr-so 198.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 90.00 0.00 90.00

Uneq PL Fr-So  114-181

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. Sex Coef B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Uequip PP U P Press Tl. Lbs. Best PC C-4ar Best-C SQ-4ar Best SQ BP-4ar Best BP DL-4ar Best DL TL Kgs

1 114.50 Seth Babbitt il m 0.9000 113.10 4.9998 fr-so 628.31 0.00 0.00 102.50 57.50 125.00 285.00

1 123.25 Nick Ferrari mo m 0.9028 120.00 4.6441 fr-so 617.29 0.00 0.00 105.00 67.50 107.50 280.00

2 123.25 John Tran mo m 0.9028 120.00 3.8562 fr-so 512.57 0.00 0.00 82.50 52.50 97.50 232.50

1 148.75 Kalvin Cachran mo m 0.9793 147.30 5.6429 fr-so 848.77 0.00 0.00 147.50 80.00 157.50 385.00

2 148.75 William Nichols in m 0.9510 136.60 5.8707 fr-so 843.26 0.00 0.00 137.50 62.50 182.50 382.50

3 148.75 David Calvert ok m 0.9538 137.90 5.7563 fr-so 832.24 0.00 0.00 130.00 80.00 167.50 377.50

4 148.75 Chase Davidson mo m 0.9822 147.80 5.0178 fr-so 755.08 0.00 0.00 122.50 72.50 147.50 342.50

5 148.75 Andrew Balestrery il m 0.9708 144.30 4.7091 fr-so 699.96 0.00 0.00 120.00 60.00 137.50 317.50

6 148.75 Cade Englert mo m 0.9510 137.20 4.2405 fr-so 611.78 0.00 0.00 85.00 55.00 137.50 277.50

1 165.25 Caden Hale ia m 1.0218 162.20 6.0761 fr-so 964.51 0.00 0.00 160.00 90.00 187.50 437.50

2 165.25 Matthew Hearlson mo m 1.0218 162.00 5.4926 fr-so 870.82 0.00 0.00 160.00 75.00 160.00 395.00

1 181.75 Ayden Holt mo m 1.0643 176.50 5.4172 fr-so 898.37 0.00 0.00 160.00 92.50 155.00 407.50

2 181.75 Troy Terry mo m 1.0700 178.50 4.7245 fr-so 788.14 0.00 0.00 120.00 67.50 170.00 357.50
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Uneq Push Pull Fr-So  114-181

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. Sex Coef B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Uequip PP U P Press Tl. Lbs. Best PC C-4ar Best-C SQ-4ar Best SQ BP-4ar Best BP DL-4ar Best DL TL Kgs

1 165.25 Caden Hale ia m 1.0218 162.20 3.8540 fr-so 611.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 90.00 187.50 277.50

Power Press Fr-So  114-181

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. Sex Coef B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Uequip PP U P Press Tl. Lbs. Best PC C-4ar Best-C SQ-4ar Best SQ BP-4ar Best BP DL-4ar Best DL TL Kgs

1 123.25 Nick Ferrari mo m 0.9028 120.00 2.2806 fr-so 303.13 70.00 0.00 0.00 67.50 0.00 137.50

1 165.25 Matthew Hearlson mo m 1.0218 162.00 2.6072 fr-so 413.36 112.50 0.00 0.00 75.00 0.00 187.50

1 181.75 Ayden Holt mo m 1.0643 176.50 2.5591 fr-so 424.39 100.00 0.00 0.00 92.50 0.00 192.50

Equipped Pl Jr-Sr  114-181

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. Sex Coef B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Uequip PP U P Press Tl. Lbs. Best PC C-4ar Best-C SQ-4ar Best SQ BP-4ar Best BP DL-4ar Best DL TL Kgs

1 132.25 Esteban Orozco tx m 0.9368 132.20 5.1944 jr-sr 733.03 0.00 0.00 120.00 62.50 150.00 332.50

1 148.75 Brendan Alexander tx m 0.9680 142.60 6.9589 jr-sr 1025.14 0.00 0.00 167.50 100.00 197.50 465.00

1 165.25 Greg Stringfellow tx m 1.0303 165.00 6.1259 jr-sr 981.05 0.00 0.00 177.50 85.00 182.50 445.00

2 165.25 Justin Vaughn tx m 0.9992 154.40 5.8495 jr-sr 903.89 0.00 0.00 152.50 82.50 175.00 410.00

3 165.25 Caleb Murray tx m 1.0246 162.50 5.3169 jr-sr 843.26 0.00 0.00 120.00 100.00 162.50 382.50

1 181.75 Naton Edwards tx m 1.0700 178.50 6.9380 jr-sr 1157.42 0.00 0.00 187.50 107.50 230.00 525.00

2 181.75 Jacob Forsythe tx m 1.0530 172.80 6.6836 jr-sr 1096.79 0.00 0.00 192.50 110.00 195.00 497.50

Power Sports Jr-Sr  114-181

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. Sex Coef B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Uequip PP U P Press Tl. Lbs. Best PC C-4ar Best-C SQ-4ar Best SQ BP-4ar Best BP DL-4ar Best DL TL Kgs

1 114.50 Lawrence Caro ar m 0.9000 113.60 4.4538 jr-sr 562.17 0.00 35.00 0.00 70.00 152.50 150.00 255.00

1 123.25 Khang Yang ar m 0.9085 122.00 3.8580 jr-sr 518.08 0.00 37.50 0.00 67.50 137.50 130.00 235.00

1 148.75 Gavin Derganc ks m 0.9822 148.00 3.7674 jr-sr 567.68 0.00 50.00 0.00 72.50 135.00 257.50

1 165.25 Gavin Taylor ar m 1.0218 162.20 3.9928 jr-sr 633.82 0.00 45.00 0.00 92.50 150.00 287.50

1 181.75 Eric Staab mo m 1.0700 178.70 4.2571 jr-sr 710.98 0.00 0.00 125.00 65.00 132.50 322.50

2 181.75 James Zapletal mo m 1.0671 177.90 2.7109 jr-sr 451.94 0.00 40.00 0.00 52.50 112.50 205.00

Uneq BP 114-181  Jr-Sr

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. Sex Coef B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Uequip PP U P Press Tl. Lbs. Best PC C-4ar Best-C SQ-4ar Best SQ BP-4ar Best BP DL-4ar Best DL TL Kgs

1 114.50 Lawrence Caro ar m 0.9000 113.60 1.2226 bpjr-sr 154.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 70.00 0.00 70.00

1 123.25 Khang Yang ar m 0.9085 122.00 1.1082 bpjr-sr 148.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 67.50 0.00 67.50

1 148.75 Dalten Allnutt mo m 0.9708 143.90 1.3758 bpjr-sr 203.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 92.50 0.00 92.50

1 165.25 Gavin Taylor ar m 1.0218 162.20 1.2847 bpjr-sr 203.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 92.50 0.00 92.50

Uneq Push Pull 114-181

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. Sex Coef B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Uequip PP U P Press Tl. Lbs. Best PC C-4ar Best-C SQ-4ar Best SQ BP-4ar Best BP DL-4ar Best DL TL Kgs

1 114.50 Lawrence Caro ar m 0.9000 113.60 3.8425 jr-sr 485.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 70.00 152.50 150.00 220.00

1 123.25 Khang Yang ar m 0.9085 122.00 3.2424 jr-sr 435.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 67.50 137.50 130.00 197.50

1 165.25 Gavin Taylor ar m 1.0218 162.20 3.3679 jr-sr 534.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 92.50 150.00 242.50

Power Press 114-181  Jr-Sr

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. Sex Coef B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Uequip PP U P Press Tl. Lbs. Best PC C-4ar Best-C SQ-4ar Best SQ BP-4ar Best BP DL-4ar Best DL TL Kgs
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1 114.50 Josafat Placencia mo m 0.9000 112.90 2.7240 jr-sr 341.71 77.50 0.00 0.00 77.50 0.00 155.00

2 114.50 Lawrence Caro ar m 0.9000 113.60 2.3142 jr-sr 292.11 62.50 0.00 0.00 70.00 0.00 132.50

1 123.25 Austin Evans mo m 0.9085 122.00 2.3394 jr-sr 314.16 72.50 0.00 0.00 70.00 0.00 142.50

2 123.25 Khang Yang ar m 0.9085 122.00 2.1342 jr-sr 286.60 62.50 0.00 0.00 67.50 0.00 130.00

1 132.25 Daquawn Burgin ks m 0.9340 130.80 0.9445 jr-sr 132.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 60.00 0.00 60.00

1 148.75 Artavius Coburn mo m 0.9680 143.20 2.9954 jr-sr 443.12 108.50 0.00 0.00 92.50 0.00 201.00

2 148.75 Dalten Allnutt mo m 0.9708 143.90 2.9746 jr-sr 440.92 107.50 0.00 0.00 92.50 0.00 200.00

1 165.25 Austin Brown mo m 1.0246 163.30 2.9394 jr-sr 468.48 115.00 0.00 0.00 97.50 0.00 212.50

2 165.25 Xavier Madden mo m 1.0190 161.00 2.9442 jr-sr 465.17 118.50 0.00 0.00 92.50 0.00 211.00

3 165.25 Gavin Taylor ar m 1.0218 162.20 2.3263 jr-sr 369.27 75.00 0.00 0.00 92.50 0.00 167.50

1 181.75 Danta Madden mo m 1.0416 169.40 3.3889 jr-sr 551.15 135.00 0.00 0.00 115.00 0.00 250.00

Uneq PL 114-181  Jr-Sr

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. Sex Coef B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Uequip PP U P Press Tl. Lbs. Best PC C-4ar Best-C SQ-4ar Best SQ BP-4ar Best BP DL-4ar Best DL TL Kgs

1 114.50 Lawrence Caro ar m 0.9000 113.60 5.5455 jr-sr 699.96 0.00 0.00 97.50 70.00 152.50 150.00 317.50

2 114.50 Josafat Placencia mo m 0.9000 112.90 4.8769 jr-sr 611.78 0.00 0.00 100.00 77.50 100.00 277.50

3 114.50 Adrian Araujo il m 0.9000 111.10 3.6165 jr-sr 446.43 0.00 0.00 52.50 52.50 97.50 202.50

1 123.25 Jackson Tucker il m 0.9113 123.00 5.3085 jr-sr 716.50 0.00 0.00 127.50 60.00 137.50 325.00

2 123.25 Austin Evans mo m 0.9085 122.00 5.0893 jr-sr 683.43 0.00 0.00 105.00 70.00 135.00 310.00

3 123.25 Khang Yang ar m 0.9085 122.00 4.9662 jr-sr 666.89 0.00 0.00 105.00 67.50 137.50 130.00 302.50

4 123.25 Isaac Cho il m 0.9113 123.00 4.0018 jr-sr 540.13 0.00 0.00 85.00 45.00 115.00 245.00

1 132.25 Matthew George il m 0.9312 130.00 5.6455 jr-sr 788.14 0.00 0.00 130.00 80.00 147.50 357.50

2 132.25 Daquawn Burgin ks m 0.9340 130.80 5.1556 jr-sr 722.01 0.00 0.00 120.00 60.00 147.50 327.50

1 148.75 Dara Safe il m 0.9765 145.50 7.0650 jr-sr 1052.70 0.00 0.00 172.50 110.00 195.00 477.50

2 148.75 Artavius Coburn mo m 0.9680 143.20 6.8179 jr-sr 1008.60 0.00 0.00 165.00 92.50 200.00 457.50

3 148.75 Ezra Newell nm m 0.9652 142.30 6.5048 jr-sr 959.00 0.00 0.00 165.00 87.50 182.50 435.00

1 165.25 Zane Calvert ok m 1.0048 155.80 8.0332 jr-sr 1245.60 0.00 0.00 197.50 127.50 240.00 565.00

2 165.25 Logan Ferrari mo m 1.0218 162.10 6.8789 jr-sr 1091.28 0.00 0.00 212.50 100.00 182.50 495.00

3 165.25 Xavier Madden mo m 1.0190 161.00 6.6976 jr-sr 1058.21 0.00 0.00 175.00 92.50 212.50 480.00

4 165.25 Daniel Park il m 1.0161 159.80 6.3782 jr-sr 1003.09 0.00 0.00 150.00 102.50 202.50 455.00

5 165.25 Austin Brown mo m 1.0246 163.30 6.1900 jr-sr 986.56 0.00 0.00 155.00 97.50 195.00 447.50

6 165.25 Andrew Banh il m 1.0190 160.50 6.1236 jr-sr 964.51 0.00 0.00 172.50 85.00 180.00 437.50

7 165.25 Lucas Knapp ks m 0.9992 154.00 5.4713 jr-sr 843.26 0.00 0.00 150.00 87.50 145.00 382.50

8 165.25 Gavin Taylor ar m 1.0218 162.20 4.7914 jr-sr 760.59 0.00 0.00 102.50 92.50 150.00 345.00

1 181.75 Danta Madden mo m 1.0416 169.40 7.3200 jr-sr 1190.48 0.00 0.00 205.00 115.00 220.00 540.00

2 181.75 Andrew Puckett ks m 1.0615 176.10 6.5448 jr-sr 1085.77 0.00 0.00 185.00 120.00 187.50 492.50

3 181.75 Jesse Long ok m 1.0360 167.00 6.2228 jr-sr 1003.09 0.00 0.00 167.50 112.50 175.00 455.00

4 181.75 Alex Lineback ok m 1.0558 173.50 6.0370 jr-sr 992.07 0.00 0.00 162.50 97.50 190.00 450.00

5 181.75 Russ Sanchez il m 1.0615 175.50 6.0005 jr-sr 992.07 0.00 0.00 165.00 102.50 182.50 450.00

Equip PL 198-shw  Fr-So

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. Sex Coef B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Uequip PP U P Press Tl. Lbs. Best PC C-4ar Best-C SQ-4ar Best SQ BP-4ar Best BP DL-4ar Best DL TL Kgs

1 220.25 Kyle McIver tx m 1.1805 218.10 6.0260 fr-so 1113.32 0.00 0.00 195.00 102.50 207.50 505.00

2 220.25 Ethan Neal tx m 1.1805 218.20 5.1287 fr-so 947.98 0.00 0.00 160.00 87.50 182.50 430.00

3 220.25 Tanner Ross tx m 1.1748 216.10 3.8951 fr-so 716.50 0.00 0.00 135.00 70.00 120.00 325.00

1 275.50 Brent Self tx m 1.2674 249.20 6.0547 fr-so 1190.48 0.00 0.00 207.50 120.00 212.50 540.00

2 275.50 Mason Hutson tx m 1.2898 257.10 5.5852 fr-so 1113.32 0.00 0.00 192.50 105.00 207.50 505.00

3 275.50 Matthew Larsen tx m 1.3262 270.00 4.2773 fr-so 870.82 0.00 0.00 147.50 92.50 155.00 395.00

1 308.50 Bill Overton tx m 1.3430 276.40 5.7577 fr-so 1184.97 0.00 0.00 225.00 122.50 190.00 537.50
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2 308.50 Joshua Hicks tx m 1.3626 282.80 5.3643 fr-so 1113.32 0.00 0.00 195.00 120.00 190.00 505.00

Powewr Sports 198-shw 

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. Sex Coef B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Uequip PP U P Press Tl. Lbs. Best PC C-4ar Best-C SQ-4ar Best SQ BP-4ar Best BP DL-4ar Best DL TL Kgs

1 242.50 Johnny Johnson mo m 1.1946 223.00 3.1887 fr-so 595.24 0.00 50.00 0.00 72.50 147.50 270.00

1 308.50 Kerlose Ruzek ar m 1.4102 300.20 3.7023 fr-so 788.14 0.00 55.00 0.00 107.50 195.00 357.50

Uneq BP 181-shw Fr-So

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. Sex Coef B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Uequip PP U P Press Tl. Lbs. Best PC C-4ar Best-C SQ-4ar Best SQ BP-4ar Best BP DL-4ar Best DL TL Kgs

1 308.50 Kerlose Ruzek ar m 1.4102 300.20 1.1133 bpfr-so 236.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 107.50 0.00 107.50

Uneq PL 198-Shw  Fr-So

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. Sex Coef B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Uequip PP U P Press Tl. Lbs. Best PC C-4ar Best-C SQ-4ar Best SQ BP-4ar Best BP DL-4ar Best DL TL Kgs

1 198.25 Josh Simm ia m 1.1125 194.10 5.5598 fr-so 970.02 0.00 0.00 160.00 92.50 187.50 440.00

1 220.25 Bryce Krone ks m 1.1606 210.70 5.9807 fr-so 1085.77 0.00 0.00 190.00 100.00 202.50 492.50

1 242.50 Gavin Bolan ok m 1.1974 223.90 4.8634 fr-so 909.40 0.00 0.00 160.00 92.50 160.00 412.50

1 275.50 Alex Hoopes il m 1.3178 267.10 4.2692 fr-so 865.31 0.00 0.00 142.50 65.00 185.00 392.50

1 308.50 Kerlose Ruzek ar m 1.4102 300.20 5.2558 fr-so 1118.83 0.00 0.00 205.00 107.50 195.00 507.50

Uneq Push Pull 198-shw

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. Sex Coef B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Uequip PP U P Press Tl. Lbs. Best PC C-4ar Best-C SQ-4ar Best SQ BP-4ar Best BP DL-4ar Best DL TL Kgs

1 198.25 Josh Simm ia m 1.1125 194.10 3.5380 fr-so 617.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 92.50 187.50 280.00

1 220.25 Ramiro Cantu mo m 1.1521 207.80 3.9724 fr-so 716.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 97.50 227.50 325.00

1 308.50 Kerlose Ruzek ar m 1.4102 300.20 3.1327 fr-so 666.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 107.50 195.00 302.50

Power Press Fr-So

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. Sex Coef B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Uequip PP U P Press Tl. Lbs. Best PC C-4ar Best-C SQ-4ar Best SQ BP-4ar Best BP DL-4ar Best DL TL Kgs

1 308.50 Kerlose Ruzek ar m 1.4102 300.20 2.2784 fr-so 485.01 112.50 0.00 0.00 107.50 0.00 220.00

Equip PL 198-Shw Jr-Sr

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. Sex Coef B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Uequip PP U P Press Tl. Lbs. Best PC C-4ar Best-C SQ-4ar Best SQ BP-4ar Best BP DL-4ar Best DL TL Kgs

1 198.25 Billy Goff tx m 1.0870 185.40 7.7553 jr-sr 1322.76 0.00 0.00 217.50 150.00 232.50 600.00

2 198.25 Nick Golden tx m 1.0785 182.10 7.4098 jr-sr 1251.11 0.00 0.00 205.00 100.00 262.50 567.50

1 220.25 Syler Saenz tx m 1.1295 199.80 7.0416 jr-sr 1245.60 0.00 0.00 207.50 132.50 225.00 565.00

2 220.25 Dominic Napier tx m 1.1663 213.40 5.5123 jr-sr 1008.60 0.00 0.00 170.00 130.00 157.50 457.50

1 242.50 Owen Petrie tx m 1.2366 237.60 7.1425 jr-sr 1372.36 0.00 0.00 230.00 137.50 255.00 622.50

Power Sports Jr-Sr 198-Shw

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. Sex Coef B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Uequip PP U P Press Tl. Lbs. Best PC C-4ar Best-C SQ-4ar Best SQ BP-4ar Best BP DL-4ar Best DL TL Kgs

1 198.25 Konner Hodges ar m 1.1011 190.10 4.5651 jr-sr 788.14 0.00 57.50 0.00 107.50 192.50 357.50

2 198.25 Tanner Christie ar m 1.1238 198.00 4.3169 jr-sr 760.59 0.00 60.00 0.00 120.00 165.00 345.00

1 220.25 Mason Clark ar m 1.1833 219.20 4.7009 jr-sr 870.82 0.00 60.00 0.00 130.00 205.00 395.00

2 220.25 Samson Hou-Seye wi m 1.1578 210.00 4.3878 jr-sr 795.86 0.00 63.50 0.00 102.50 195.00 361.00

1 242.50 Tomas Gomez ar m 1.2310 236.10 3.7645 jr-sr 722.01 0.00 55.00 0.00 122.50 150.00 327.50
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1 275.50 J.T. Crosby ar m 1.2534 244.10 4.5281 jr-sr 881.84 0.00 55.00 0.00 115.00 232.50 230.00 400.00

Uneq BP Jr-Sr  198-Shw

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. Sex Coef B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Uequip PP U P Press Tl. Lbs. Best PC C-4ar Best-C SQ-4ar Best SQ BP-4ar Best BP DL-4ar Best DL TL Kgs

1 198.25 Tanner Christie ar m 1.1238 198.00 1.5015 bpjr-sr 264.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 120.00 0.00 120.00

2 198.25 Konner Hodges ar m 1.1011 190.10 1.3727 bpjr-sr 236.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 107.50 0.00 107.50

1 220.25 Mason Clark ar m 1.1833 219.20 1.5471 bpjr-sr 286.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 130.00 0.00 130.00

1 242.50 Tomas Gomez ar m 1.2310 236.10 1.4081 bpjr-sr 270.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 122.50 0.00 122.50

1 275.50 J.T. Crosby ar m 1.2534 244.10 1.3018 bpjr-sr 253.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 115.00 0.00 115.00

Uneq PL 198-Shw  Jr-Sr

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. Sex Coef B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Uequip PP U P Press Tl. Lbs. Best PC C-4ar Best-C SQ-4ar Best SQ BP-4ar Best BP DL-4ar Best DL TL Kgs

1 198.25 Loegun Covey mo m 1.0785 182.10 7.7362 jr-sr 1306.23 0.00 0.00 227.50 125.00 240.00 592.50

2 198.25 Gavan Huckleberry ks m 1.1238 198.00 7.0384 jr-sr 1240.09 0.00 0.00 217.50 132.50 212.50 562.50

3 198.25 Konner Hodges ar m 1.1011 190.10 5.8101 jr-sr 1003.09 0.00 0.00 155.00 107.50 192.50 455.00

4 198.25 Tanner Christie ar m 1.1238 198.00 5.3805 jr-sr 947.98 0.00 0.00 145.00 120.00 165.00 430.00

1 220.25 Truman Harris mo m 1.1861 219.50 6.7606 jr-sr 1251.11 0.00 0.00 210.00 112.50 245.00 567.50

2 220.25 Jesse Luehrs mo m 1.1805 218.00 6.1780 jr-sr 1140.88 0.00 0.00 202.50 105.00 210.00 517.50

3 220.25 Mason Clark ar m 1.1833 219.20 5.7422 jr-sr 1063.72 0.00 0.00 147.50 130.00 205.00 482.50

1 242.50 Ben Friedrich mo m 1.2226 233.10 8.4410 jr-sr 1609.36 0.00 0.00 282.50 170.00 277.50 730.00

2 242.50 Evan Michael ok m 1.2086 227.50 7.4078 jr-sr 1394.41 0.00 0.00 235.00 155.00 242.50 632.50

3 242.50 Chamberlain Coffee il m 1.2170 231.10 7.1109 jr-sr 1350.32 0.00 0.00 240.00 125.00 247.50 612.50

4 242.50 Hunter Irwin ia m 1.2282 235.20 6.3605 jr-sr 1218.04 0.00 0.00 217.50 120.00 215.00 552.50

5 242.50 Samuel Howard mo m 1.2366 238.10 5.7249 jr-sr 1102.30 0.00 0.00 182.50 90.00 227.50 500.00

6 242.50 Tomas Gomez ar m 1.2310 236.10 5.2300 jr-sr 1003.09 0.00 0.00 182.50 122.50 150.00 455.00

7 242.50 DJ Brazovan il m 1.1861 220.26 5.1939 jr-sr 964.51 0.00 0.00 165.00 87.50 185.00 437.50

1 275.50 Tyler McFarland ok m 1.3234 268.80 7.2993 jr-sr 1482.59 0.00 0.00 267.50 132.50 272.50 672.50

2 275.50 Jaren Proctor ok m 1.2618 247.40 6.3810 jr-sr 1251.11 0.00 0.00 207.50 145.00 215.00 567.50

3 275.50 J.T. Crosby ar m 1.2534 244.10 5.9997 jr-sr 1168.44 0.00 0.00 185.00 115.00 232.50 230.00 530.00

1 308.50 Blaine Grimes ks m 1.3710 285.90 6.2903 jr-sr 1311.74 0.00 0.00 227.50 142.50 225.00 595.00

1 shw Basil Broome ks m 1.4830 421.80 4.5344 jr-sr 1289.69 0.00 0.00 215.00 142.50 227.50 585.00

2 shw Konner Klassen il m 1.4774 324.40 5.6728 jr-sr 1245.60 0.00 0.00 202.50 135.00 227.50 565.00

Uneq Push Pull 198-Shw Jr-Sr

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. Sex Coef B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Uequip PP U P Press Tl. Lbs. Best PC C-4ar Best-C SQ-4ar Best SQ BP-4ar Best BP DL-4ar Best DL TL Kgs

1 198.25 Konner Hodges ar m 1.1011 190.10 3.8309 jr-sr 661.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 107.50 192.50 300.00

2 198.25 Tanner Christie ar m 1.1238 198.00 3.5661 jr-sr 628.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 120.00 165.00 285.00

1 220.25 Mason Clark ar m 1.1833 219.20 3.9868 jr-sr 738.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 130.00 205.00 335.00

2 220.25 Samson Hou-Seye wi m 1.1578 210.00 3.6160 jr-sr 655.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 102.50 195.00 297.50

1 242.50 Tomas Gomez ar m 1.2310 236.10 3.1323 jr-sr 600.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 122.50 150.00 272.50

1 275.50 J.T. Crosby ar m 1.2534 244.10 3.9054 jr-sr 760.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 115.00 232.50 230.00 345.00

Uneq DL Only

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. Sex Coef B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Uequip PP U P Press Tl. Lbs. Best PC C-4ar Best-C SQ-4ar Best SQ BP-4ar Best BP DL-4ar Best DL TL Kgs

1 242.50 Hunter Irwin ia m 1.2282 235.20 3.8566 738.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 120.00 215.00 335.00

1 308.50 Gus Pinner tx m 1.3878 292.40 3.8715 815.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 137.50 232.50 370.00
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Power Press 198-Shw  Jr-Sr

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. Sex Coef B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Uequip PP U P Press Tl. Lbs. Best PC C-4ar Best-C SQ-4ar Best SQ BP-4ar Best BP DL-4ar Best DL TL Kgs

1 198.25 Loegun Covey mo m 1.0785 182.10 3.6233 jr-sr 611.78 152.50 0.00 0.00 125.00 0.00 277.50

2 198.25 Isaac Lute ks m 1.1125 193.60 3.4522 jr-sr 600.75 132.50 0.00 0.00 140.00 0.00 272.50

3 198.25 Tanner Christie ar m 1.1238 198.00 2.8467 jr-sr 501.55 107.50 0.00 0.00 120.00 0.00 227.50

4 198.25 Konner Hodges ar m 1.1011 190.10 2.7454 jr-sr 473.99 107.50 0.00 0.00 107.50 0.00 215.00

1 220.25 Joshua Condreay ok m 1.1465 206.00 3.5889 jr-sr 644.85 147.50 0.00 0.00 145.00 0.00 292.50

2 220.25 Truman Harris mo m 1.1861 219.50 3.0676 jr-sr 567.68 145.00 0.00 0.00 112.50 0.00 257.50

3 220.25 Mason Clark ar m 1.1833 219.20 3.0348 jr-sr 562.17 125.00 0.00 0.00 130.00 0.00 255.00

4 220.25 Jesse Luehrs mo m 1.1805 218.00 2.8353 jr-sr 523.59 132.50 0.00 0.00 105.00 0.00 237.50

1 242.50 Ben Friedrich mo m 1.2226 233.10 3.7291 jr-sr 710.98 152.50 0.00 0.00 170.00 0.00 322.50

2 242.50 Tomas Gomez ar m 1.2310 236.10 2.4426 jr-sr 468.48 90.00 0.00 0.00 122.50 0.00 212.50

3 242.50 Samuel Howard mo m 1.2366 238.10 2.3472 jr-sr 451.94 115.00 0.00 0.00 90.00 0.00 205.00

1 275.50 J.T. Crosby ar m 1.2534 244.10 2.4904 jr-sr 485.01 105.00 0.00 0.00 115.00 0.00 220.00
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